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DPL108420

Consult the factory for pricing and availability for any of the
following features:
•  Other threads and configurations

Forestry Mop Up Hose
Forest fire applications include mop-up, low volume hand lines, filling pump cans, supplying
sprinklers and remote fire line protection. 50' coil diameter is 9".

Rocker Lug
Aluminum
NST (NH)

RAF

Rocker Lug
Aluminum

NPSH
RAS

Size Part #Length

50'
100'
50'

100'

---
---

$343.95
574.60

1"
1"

1½"
1½"

NF610Y50
NF610Y100
NF615Y50
NF615Y100

Coupled with female and male expansion ring couplings

$272.15
489.70
343.95
574.60

Coupled with female and male brass ferrule type garden hose couplings

Size Part #Length

50'¾" NF307Y50GHT

Price / Each

$113.70

Consult the factory for pricing and availability for any of the
following features:
•  25' lengths
•  Other threads and configurations

Forestry Fire Hose - Non Weeping

¼ Turn Forestry Male Adapters

• Forged aluminum
• Adapters have a common

quarter turn sexless head
(a 1½" QT fitting will mate
with a 1" QT or a 3/4" QT)

• Maximum working
pressure 300 PSI

¼ Turn Forestry Female Adapters

Part # Price / E

QTF75GHT-F
QTF100S-F
QTF100T-F
QTF150F-F
QTF150T-F

$50.45
50.45
50.45
50.45
50.45

Female
Thread 

¾" GHT 
1" NPS 
1" NPT 
1½" NST (NH)
1½" NPT

• Forged aluminum
• Adapters have a common

quarter turn sexless head
(a 1½" QT fitting will mate
with a 1" QT or a 3/4" QT)

• Maximum working pressure
300 PSI

Part # Price / E

QTM75GHT-F
QTM100S-F
QTM100T-F
QTM150F-F
QTM150T-F

$41.40
41.40
41.40
41.40
41.40

Male
Thread

¾" GHT 
1" NPS 
1" NPT 
1½" NST (NH)
1½" NPT

Outer construction:
Single jacket, synthetic
Tube construction:
Thermoplastic
Impregnation: 
Yellow

Proof pressure: 600 PSI
Service test pressure: 300 PSI
Working pressure: 270 PSI

Outer construction:
Single jacket, synthetic
Tube construction:
Thermoplastic
Impregnation: 
Yellow

Proof pressure: 300 PSI
Service test pressure: 150 PSI
Working pressure: 135 PSI
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