Fire Hose Fittings

Forestry Fire Hose - Non Weeping

Outer construction: Single jacket, synthetic Tube construction: Thermoplastic Impregnation: Yellow Consult the factory for pricing and availability for any of the following features:

- 25' lengths
- Other threads and configurations



Proof pressure: **600 PSI** Service test pressure: **300 PSI** Working pressure: **270 PSI**

Coupled with female and male expansion ring couplings

Size	Length	Part #	Rocker Lug Aluminum NST (NH) RAF	Rocker Lug Aluminum NPSH RAS
1"	50'	NF610Y50		\$272.15
1"	100'	NF610Y100		489.70
11⁄2"	50'	NF615Y50	\$343.95	343.95
1½"	100'	NF615Y100	574.60	574.60

Forestry Mop Up Hose

Forest fire applications include mop-up, low volume hand lines, filling pump cans, supplying sprinklers and remote fire line protection. 50' coil diameter is 9".



Outer construction: Single jacket, synthetic Tube construction: Thermoplastic Impregnation: Yellow Proof pressure: 300 PSI

Service test pressure: **150 PSI** Working pressure: **135 PSI** Consult the factory for pricing and availability for any of the following features:

Other threads and configurations

Coupled with female and male brass ferrule type garden hose couplings

Size	Length	Part #	Price / Each
3/4"	50'	NF307Y50GHT	\$113.70

1/4 Turn Forestry Male Adapters

- Forged aluminum
- Adapters have a common quarter turn sexless head (a 1½" QT fitting will mate with a 1" QT or a 3/4" QT)
- Maximum working pressure 300 PSI

Male Thread	Part #	Price / E
3⁄4" GHT	QTM75GHT-F	\$41.40
1" NPS	QTM100S-F	41.40
1" NPT	QTM100T-F	41.40
1½" NST (NH)	QTM150F-F	41.40
1½" NPT	QTM150T-F	41.40

1/4 Turn Forestry Female Adapters

Call Toll Free: 1-866-711-4673

WebSales@GoodyearRubberProducts.com

- Forged aluminum
- Adapters have a common quarter turn sexless head (a 1½" QT fitting will mate with a 1" QT or a 3/4" QT)
 Maximum working pressure 300 PSI

	Female Thread	Part #	Price / E
	3⁄4" GHT	QTF75GHT-F	\$50.45
;	1" NPS	QTF100S-F	50.45
)	1" NPT	QTF100T-F	50.45
	11/2" NST (NH)	QTF150F-F	50.45
	11⁄2" NPT	QTF150T-F	50.45

DPL108





420

We Ship World Wide